Nostalgia Nationals
TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 3

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

CLASS DRIVER
NSS HOWARD HOLMES
NSS ADRIAN PORTELLI
NSS PAUL SINGER
NSS PHIL HOBSON
NSS MICK SHARPE
NSS CHRIS GOODALE
NSS BEAVIS ALLEN
NSS GLENDA THOMPSON
NSS ALAN HUCKLE
NSS MATTHEW DOWDY
NSS JACK BISHOP
NSS GARY CARR
NSS GARY CORK
NSS DAVE BILLADEAU
NSS STEWART ARTHUR
NSS CHRIS TYHURST
NSS JOHN DAVISON
NSS DAN WILLIAMS
NSS ANDY BOSOMWORTH
NSS JAKE CAWTHORNE
NSS JOHN SLEATH
NSS DAN SANDERSON
NSS LEE CHILES
NSS SPENCER TRAMM
NSS GLYNN BOARDMAN
NSS GLYNN DUNFORD
NSS STEVE LLOYD
NSS PETE CHRISTMAS
NSS RICK DENNY
NSS ROYDON MITCHELL
BEAVIS ALLEN +
JOHN SLEATH

JOHN SLEATH 13

UK CORONET R/
DODGE CHAR
DUSTER
DODGE CORO
DODGE DART
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DODGE CHAR
1965 FORD

BARRACUDA

DODGE CORO
DODGE CHAL
PLYMOUTH R
CHEVROLET

PLYMOUTH R

63 DODGE D
CHEVROLET

FORD MUSTA
PLYMOUTH V

OMEGA
CHEVROLET
IMPALA
DODGE DEMO
PONTIAC FI

SAAfS SASAAAAASRAAS RRAASRRH

.0352
9.6599
7.75

500CI

500CI
499CI
7200CC
468CI
442C1

408CI
440CI
289CI
500CI

572CI1
468CI
327CI
416CI
400CI

L+ 4+ ++++++++++++++++

.0296 11.8042
.0601 10.9085
.3525 12.3830
.0851 12.1635
.1023 9.7293
.1375 9.7238
.0352 11.9246
.2417 13.9267
.1643 12.6569
.1932 11.1355
.0728 9.8970
.0702 11.1370
.1222 11.7918

.0078 9.8574
.5669 12.4754

.1668 12.1755
.0986 10.7910
.1410 17.0806
.2740 10.3582
.2577 11.0919
.2065 9.6599
.1723 13.8675
.0533 9.8570
.0667 11.1094
.5155 9.9641
.6732 10.9552
.2004 11.2450
.1088 10.4463

.1214 11.1949
.3278 13.6622



